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EVENT 551 FINAL OF EVENT 451 Womens 15/16 Yrs 200m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Day 16 Guildford Ct   2:11.95  + 0.77 786     30.32  1:03.54  1:37.90 
2. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq   2:13.04  + 0.72 767     29.74  1:04.21  1:38.29 
3. Isobel Grant 15 Co Sheffield   2:14.15  + 0.74 748     30.33  1:04.68  1:39.25 
4. Brearnna Close 15 Co Manch Aq   2:15.52  + 0.79 726     29.88  1:04.15  1:39.91 
5. Rebecca Mottershaw 16 Co Leeds   2:17.57  + 0.69 694     30.19  1:05.07  1:41.47 
6. Hannah Jones 16 Derventio   2:18.10  + 0.77 686     31.53  1:06.11  1:42.30 
7. Anna Newlands 15 Cockermouth   2:18.38  + 0.75 682     30.46  1:05.81  1:41.90 
8. Harriet West 15 Co Leicester   2:18.62  + 0.76 678     30.72  1:05.55  1:42.44 
9. Robyn Saunders 15 Co Salford   2:20.09  + 0.85 657     30.55  1:06.15  1:42.54 
10. Lily West 15 Hatfield   2:20.99  + 0.79 644     31.09  1:06.25  1:42.65 

EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 452 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                 R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elena Sheridan 17 Romford Town   2:10.83  -.-- 807     29.97  1:03.06  1:37.67 
2. Danielle Lowe 18 Bebington   2:11.29  + 0.79 798     29.44  1:02.73  1:36.55 
3. Georgia Barton 17 Co Manch Aq   2:11.76  + 0.71 790     29.34  1:02.72  1:37.17 
4. Fiona Donnelly 18 Nova Cent'n   2:16.66  + 0.77 708     29.78  1:04.06  1:39.57 
5. Freya Resendez 17 Co Leeds   2:16.92  + 0.81 704     30.12  1:04.64  1:40.51 
6. K Woolston-Thomas 18 Co Newcastle   2:18.34  + 0.80 682     30.64  1:05.58  1:41.48 
7. Charlotte Bryan 18 Swansea Uni   2:18.51  + 0.83 680     31.58  1:06.23  1:41.93 
8. Emma Sinclair 17 Co Sund'land   2:20.95  + 0.73 645     31.18  1:06.76  1:43.81 
9. Charlotte McRae 18 Co Peterboro   2:21.11  + 0.77 643     31.93  1:07.39  1:44.53 
10. Esme Gullick 18 TauntonDeane   2:21.27  -.-- 641     31.07  1:06.80  1:43.30 
 

EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 456 Mens 15/16 Yrs 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Suleman Butt 15 Aberdeen     51.75  + 0.70 744     24.97 
2. Martyn Walton 15 Hatfield     51.76  + 0.71 744     25.07 
3. Jordan Hughes 16 N Ayrshire     52.19  + 0.74 726     25.57 
4. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield     52.33  + 0.70 720     25.41 
5. Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford     52.48  + 0.79 714     25.56 
6. William Murray 15 Burnley BOBC     53.10  + 0.66 689     25.34 
6. Jonah Lewis 16 Nofio Sir Ga     53.10  + 0.75 689     25.45 
8. Samuel Irvine 15 Basingstoke     53.23  + 0.71 684     25.45 
9. Thomas Howley 16 Co Newcastle     53.25  + 0.77 683     25.46 
10. Julian Chan Quee Lin 16 Dulwich Dolp     53.29  + 0.75 682     26.11 
 
 
 

EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 457 Mens 17/18 Yrs 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Jack Smith 17 Plymouth Lea     50.70  + 0.83 792     24.21 
2. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes     50.93  + 0.65 781     24.72 
3. Karl Morgan 18 Nova Cent'n     51.07  + 0.84 774     24.69 
4. William Condron 17 Portsmouth N     51.71  + 0.86 746     25.10 
5. Bradley Lynch 17 Co Birm'ham     51.76  + 0.61 744     24.80 
6. Brian E O'Sullivan 18 IRL     51.99  + 0.58 734     24.91 
7. Caleb Hughes 17 Hatfield     52.03  + 0.69 732     25.13 
8. John Slater 17 Basingstoke     52.25  + 0.73 723     25.10 
9. Mark Szaranek 17 Carnegie     52.31  + 0.64 721     24.69 
10. Oliver Hempsall 18 Nova Cent'n     53.10  + 0.71 689     25.26 
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EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Womens MC 50m Butterfly             

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  
1. Grace Harvey 14 Hoddesdon 7    48.70  + 0.98 334  
 

EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Mens MC 50m Butterfly               

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  
1. Alexander Goodman 21 Portsmouth N 7    36.84  + 0.80 513  
2. W Holland-Leavens 22 Co Salford 6    37.53  + 0.91 506  
3. Lyndon Longhorne 17 Durham City 5    47.96  + 0.75 359  

 

EVENT 566 FINAL OF EVENT 511 Mens MC 100m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Matthew Wylie 16 Co Sund'land 9    59.43  + 0.78 806     28.04 
2. Sean Fraser 23 Co Manch Aq 8  1:02.11  + 0.76 757     30.15 
3. Michael Jones 19 Kelly Coll 7  1:06.39  + 0.86 749     32.24 
4. Ryan West 15 Gloucester 9  1:00.93  + 0.76 748     29.37 
5. James Clegg 19 East Lothian 12    56.34  + 0.73 737     27.25 
6. Stefan Hoggan 20 Carnegie 9  1:01.55  + 0.66 725     29.25 
7. James Hollis 19 Loughboro Un 10    58.66  + 0.69 653     28.02 
8. Jonathan Eke 17 Co Newport 10    59.87  + 0.78 615  - 
9. Oscar Livesey 16 Gwich Royals 10    59.90  + 0.80 614     28.88 
10. Fraser Kane 15 N Ayrshire 13  1:02.29  + 0.79 578     29.81 
 

EVENT 567 FINAL OF EVENT 510 Womens MC 100m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Amy Marren 14 Romford Town 9  1:03.86  + 0.77 876     30.91 
2. Alice Tai 14 Bourmth Coll 10  1:04.96  + 0.80 804     31.49 
3. Eleni Papadopoulos 21 Co Manch Aq 10  1:05.64  + 0.72 779     31.90 
4. Rosie Bancroft 18 Co Oxford 10  1:08.60  + 0.94 683     33.49 
5. Emma Hollis 21 Loughboro Un 8  1:14.86  -.-- 673     35.77 
6. Francesca O'Connor 22 Wyre Forest 7  1:19.05  + 0.84 637     38.40 
7. Chloe Buck 16 Harrogate 9  1:12.50  + 0.88 599     34.20 
8. Emily Harris 15 St Felix Sch 9  1:15.70  + 1.02 526     36.21 
9. Grace Harvey 14 Hoddesdon 7  1:27.52  + 0.99 469     40.19 
10. Olivia-Mae Cameron 14 Guildford Ct 8  1:25.69  + 0.79 449     40.92 
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EVENT 557 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Georgina Evans 16 Co Liverpool   1:09.52  + 0.80 796     32.92 
2. Beth Aitchison 16 Bourmth Coll   1:12.31  + 0.70 708     34.20 
3. Angharad Eburne 15 Rushmoor Ryl   1:12.80  + 0.88 693     34.44 
4. Rachel Helm 15 Tynemouth   1:12.95  + 0.85 689     33.54 
5. Jade Scott 16 Plymouth Lea   1:12.98  + 0.69 688     33.62 
6. Alicia Parsons 15 Plymouth Lea   1:13.06  + 0.83 686     34.44 
7. Sarah Vasey 16 Derventio   1:13.10  + 0.71 685     34.04 
8. Llawen Rossell-Smith 16 Ellesmere Co   1:13.44  + 0.83 675     34.80 
9. Megan Morrison 15 Co Leicester   1:13.76  + 0.77 667     34.63 
10. Federica Williamson 16 Crawley   1:13.90  + 0.84 663     34.30 
11. Georgia Huddleston 15 Wrekin Coll   1:13.99  + 0.76 660     34.51 
12. Rosemary Wynne 16 SLanarkshire   1:14.31  + 0.62 652     35.04 
13. Annie Johnston 15 York City   1:14.42  + 0.81 649     34.97 
14. Kara Hanlon 16 Highland   1:14.56  + 0.78 645     34.67 
15. Lucy Bean 15 Guildford Ct   1:14.57  + 0.78 645     34.91 
16. Daniella Whiting 15 Aquae Sulis   1:14.82  + 0.76 639     35.31 
17. Samantha Caulfield 16 Carnegie   1:14.83  + 0.79 638     34.56 
18. Dearbhail McNamara 16 Connacht IRL   1:15.10  + 0.82 632     35.64 
19. Hayley Alcock 16 Modernians   1:15.73  + 0.80 616     35.53 
20. Eleanor Stevenson 16 Bo Stockton   1:15.79  + 0.73 614     35.15 
 

EVENT 558 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 17/18 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Danielle Lowe 18 Bebington   1:10.45  + 0.80 765     33.34 
2. Katie Armitage 17 Hatfield   1:10.67  + 0.82 758     33.26 
3. Sophie E Taylor 17 Co Leeds   1:10.98  + 0.77 748     32.91 
4. Rebecca Swales 17 Preston   1:11.37  + 0.67 736     32.81 
5. Molly Renshaw 17 Derventio   1:11.46  + 0.76 733     33.84 
6. Emily Jones 17 Aberdeen   1:11.76  + 0.67 724     34.07 
7. Rachel Ritchie 17 Carnforth   1:11.84  + 0.78 722     33.50 
8. Rachael O'Donnell 17 Carnegie   1:11.90  + 0.66 720     34.11 
9. Hayley Monteith 18 Edinburgh Un   1:12.03  + 0.77 716     33.70 
10. Jocelyn Ulyett 17 Co Milton K   1:12.17  + 0.76 712     33.71 
11. Laura Kinley 17 Io Man   1:12.71  + 0.72 696     34.12 
12. Milly Furneaux 17 Kelly Coll   1:13.02  + 0.79 687     33.78 
13. Megan Lee 18 Dover Life   1:13.54       + 0.75 673     34.90 
14. Olivia White 18 Co Leeds   1:14.43  + 0.77 649     35.34 
15. Shannon McClelland 18 Dumfries   1:14.99  + 0.72 634     35.04 
16. Imogen Gould 17 Nova Cent'n   1:15.63  + 0.78 618     34.55 
17. Niamh Bryson 17 IRL   1:15.75  + 0.75 615     35.15 
18. Naomi Vides 18 Poole   1:15.79  + 0.67 614     34.98 
19. Evangelina Fisher 18 Chelmsford   1:15.98  + 0.76 610     35.27 
20. Tabitha Monkhouse 17 Worcester   1:16.29  + 0.75 602     35.46 
 
 

EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Womens 19 /Over 100m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Kathryn Johnstone 23 Edinburgh Un   1:09.66  + 0.80 791     33.27 
2. Stacey Tadd 24 Bath Univ   1:09.74  + 0.83 789     33.12 
3. Rachael Wilson 24 Derwentside   1:10.10  + 0.80 777     33.95 
4. Sophie Wilson 19 Loughboro Un   1:11.60  + 0.80 729     33.64 
5. Avril Kiritschenko 20 Swansea Uni   1:12.87  + 0.75 691     34.59 
6. Georgina Heyn 28 Teddington   1:13.50  + 0.77 674     34.31 
7. Sophie Elphick 19 Amersham   1:15.16  + 0.81 630     35.53 
8. Alexandra Harrison 19 Swansea Uni   1:15.35  + 0.81 625     34.90 
9. Hannah Soutar 19 Heart Of Mid   1:15.40  + 0.72 624     35.56 
10. Emma Bainbridge 21 Derwentside   1:15.58  + 0.78 620     35.63 
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EVENT 560 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 503 Mens 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Attwood 15 TauntonDeane  2:17.29GBRAG  + 0.80 791     30.39  1:05.39  1:41.22 
2. Mikhail Umnov 16 Plymouth Lea   2:22.98  + 0.75 700     32.54  1:08.71  1:45.72 
3. Rio Kurihara 16 Millfield   2:23.17  + 0.72 698     31.81  1:08.46  1:46.51 
4. Luke Davies 16 Boldmere   2:24.38  + 0.94 680     32.00  1:09.02  1:46.31 
5. Samuel Richards 16 Co Coventry   2:25.10  + 0.73 670     33.27  1:10.26  1:48.89 
6. Edward Baxter 15 Cockermouth   2:25.13  + 0.68 670     33.21  1:10.42  1:47.33 
7. Christopher Green 16 Guildford Ct   2:25.16  + 0.69 669     32.55  1:09.00  1:46.46 
8. Isaac Kirby 15 UEA Norwich   2:25.38  + 0.80 666     32.21  1:08.87  1:46.16 
9. Kieran Allsop 15 Portsmouth N   2:25.42  + 0.71 666     32.55  1:09.05  1:46.53 
10. Aidan McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   2:25.84  + 0.70 660     33.43  1:10.52  1:48.44 
11. Iain Rose 16 Warrender Ba   2:26.29  + 0.73 654     32.28  1:09.67  1:48.62 
12. James Millar 15 Portsmouth N   2:27.20  + 0.67 642     33.02  1:10.85  1:48.78 
13. Guy Davies 16 Io Man   2:27.61  + 0.72 637     34.22  1:12.53  1:50.35 
14. Christopher McColm 15 East Lothian   2:28.45  + 0.69 626     33.74  1:11.31  1:49.71 
15. Andrew McLay 16 Warrington W   2:28.96  + 0.71 619     33.01  1:11.01  1:49.88 
16. Cian Senior 15 Co Sheffield   2:29.50  + 0.76 613     33.77  1:12.52  1:50.71 
17. Tom Derbyshire 15 Royal Wolv   2:29.96  + 0.74 607     34.23  1:12.67  1:51.49 
18. Ethan Lamb 16 Hatfield   2:30.37  + 0.65 602     34.33  1:12.74  1:51.55 
19. T McKay-Champion 15 Perth City   2:30.96  + 0.76 595     32.99  1:11.04  1:51.11 
20. Benjamin Purcell 16 Hatfield   2:31.60  + 0.71 588     33.22  1:11.71  1:51.54 
 

EVENT 561 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 503 Mens 17/18 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Peaty 18 Co Derby   2:13.77  + 0.65 855     29.78  1:04.10  1:38.99 
2. Jack Smith- 17 Millfield   2:19.13  + 0.76 760     31.79  1:06.83  1:42.45 
3. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds   2:20.10  + 0.66 745     30.83  1:06.02  1:42.21 
4. Jack Burton 17 Plymouth Lea   2:20.16  + 0.75 744     31.48  1:06.80  1:43.64 
5. Alexander Murphy 18 AbingdonVale   2:21.78  + 0.74 718     32.26  1:08.84  1:45.45 
6. Daniel Lim 17 Warrender Ba   2:22.57  + 0.61 707     31.64  1:06.89  1:44.00 
7. Harry Ackland 17 Plymouth Lea   2:24.32  + 0.87 681     31.17  1:07.47  1:45.49 
8. Ryan Clay 17 teamipswich   2:24.42  + 0.79 680     32.66  1:09.18  1:47.01 
9. Joel O'Halleron 17 Gates &Whick   2:25.02  + 0.89 671     32.56  1:09.57  1:47.23 
10. Lucas Navarro 17 Hillingdon   2:25.34  + 0.80 667     32.54  1:08.85  1:46.99 
11. Ben Griffin 17 IRL   2:25.61  + 0.70 663     32.67  1:09.82  1:48.40 
12. Joshua Winnicott 17 Co Birm'ham   2:25.66  + 0.69 662     33.03  1:09.80  1:46.97 
13. Paul Angus 17 IRL-Ulster   2:25.86  + 0.72 660     32.26  1:09.56  1:47.70 
14. Harry James 17 AbingdonVale   2:26.20  + 0.75 655     32.15  1:09.21  1:47.86 
15. George Finch 18 Maxwell   2:27.62  + 0.72 636     33.16  1:11.36  1:49.65 
16. Max Hewett 18 Havant & Wat   2:28.35  + 0.74 627     32.40  1:10.19  1:48.27 
17. Regen Gregg 17 Bo Kirklees   2:28.79  + 0.74 622     32.96  1:11.05  1:49.88 
18. Paul Achkar 17 Chelsea&West   2:29.04  + 0.76 618     33.35  1:10.96  1:49.67 
19. Fravash Bilimoria 17 Hillingdon   2:29.30  + 0.65 615     33.60  1:11.39  1:50.38 
20. James Robinson 18 Royal Wolv   2:29.86  + 0.71 608     33.04  1:10.35  1:48.95 
 
 

EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Craig Benson 19 Warrender Ba   2:10.63  + 0.71 919     29.89  1:03.26  1:36.98 
2. Lewis Coleman 21 Co Sheffield   2:14.05  + 0.71 850     30.69  1:04.27  1:39.30 
3. Calum Tait 19 Edinburgh Un   2:14.29  + 0.74 846     30.71  1:04.53  1:39.35 
4. Russell Smith 22 Stockport Mo   2:15.30  + 0.76 827     31.20  1:06.17  1:40.20 
5. Ross Muir 21 UniOfStirl   2:15.86  + 0.72 817     31.20  1:05.35  1:40.32 
6. Richard Spoor 20 Loughboro Un   2:16.37  + 0.76 807     30.31  1:05.04  1:40.63 
7. Luke Spain 21 Bath Univ   2:16.90  + 0.75 798     31.04  1:05.67  1:40.99 
8. James Wilby 19 York City   2:17.46  + 0.72 788     31.13  1:06.69  1:42.13 
9. Fabian Whitbread 20 Warrender Ba   2:18.70  + 0.70 767     30.97  1:06.25  1:42.14 
10. Alexander De Tullio 21 Chelsea&West   2:20.06  + 0.70 745     31.14  1:05.59  1:42.02 
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EVENT 563 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Womens 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Ellena Jones 16 Swim Swansea   4:15.42  + 0.80 820  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:34.79 200m  2:07.15 250m  2:39.36 300m  3:11.80 350m  3:43.92 400m  4:15.42 
    29.90    32.17    32.72    32.36    32.21    32.44    32.12    31.50 
2. Alice Dearing 16 Royal Wolv   4:18.18  + 0.77 794  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:35.27 200m  2:08.00 250m  2:40.23 300m  3:13.55 350m  3:46.28 400m  4:18.18 
    30.09    32.46    32.72    32.73    32.23    33.32    32.73    31.90 
3. Grace Dennis 16 KingstonHull   4:18.79  + 0.96 789  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.45 150m  1:34.57 200m  2:08.01 250m  2:41.13 300m  3:14.39 350m  3:47.39 400m  4:18.79 
    29.53    31.92    33.12    33.44    33.12    33.26    33.00    31.40 
4. Linda Shaw 16 Co Leeds   4:19.50  + 0.93 782  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:34.71 200m  2:07.76 250m  2:40.58 300m  3:14.17 350m  3:47.68 400m  4:19.50 
    29.49    32.22    33.00    33.05    32.82    33.59    33.51    31.82 
5. Jessie Westnidge 15 Chesterfield   4:22.27  + 0.78 758  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:03.23 150m  1:36.47 200m  2:10.31 250m  2:43.10 300m  3:16.47 350m  3:49.35 400m  4:22.27 
    30.22    33.01    33.24    33.84    32.79    33.37    32.88    32.92 
6. Emily Knowles-Jones 16 Stockport Mo   4:23.36  + 0.83 748  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:35.63 200m  2:09.09 250m  2:42.91 300m  3:16.41 350m  3:50.40 400m  4:23.36 
    30.10    32.03    33.50    33.46    33.82    33.50    33.99    32.96 
7. Chloe Finch 15 Co Birm'ham   4:24.18  + 0.79 741  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:36.70 200m  2:10.47 250m  2:43.81 300m  3:17.84 350m  3:51.57 400m  4:24.18 
    30.40    33.04    33.26    33.77    33.34    34.03    33.73    32.61 
8. Amber Keegan 16 Nova Cent'n   4:25.46  + 0.79 731  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:02.90 150m  1:36.63 200m  2:10.89 250m  2:44.85 300m  3:18.56 350m  3:52.41 400m  4:25.46 
    30.05    32.85    33.73    34.26    33.96    33.71    33.85    33.05 
9. Lucy Eliza Davis 16 Preston   4:26.82  + 0.71 720  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:01.92 150m  1:35.30 200m  2:09.09 250m  2:43.31 300m  3:17.78 350m  3:52.44 400m  4:26.82 
    29.57    32.35    33.38    33.79    34.22    34.47    34.66    34.38 
10. Rebecca Murray 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:27.05  + 0.81 718  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:35.87 200m  2:09.46 250m  2:43.39 300m  3:17.84 350m  3:52.72 400m  4:27.05 
    29.76    32.80    33.31    33.59    33.93    34.45    34.88    34.33 
 

EVENT 564 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Womens 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rachael Williamson 18 KingstonHull   4:14.72  + 0.78 827  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:01.36 150m  1:33.97 200m  2:06.70 250m  2:38.91 300m  3:11.19 350m  3:43.25 400m  4:14.72 
    29.32    32.04    32.61    32.73    32.21    32.28    32.06    31.47 
2. Shauna Lee 17 Hatfield   4:16.53  + 0.87 810  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.53 150m  1:34.23 200m  2:07.18 250m  2:39.79 300m  3:12.69 350m  3:45.24 400m  4:16.53 
    29.33    32.20    32.70    32.95    32.61    32.90    32.55    31.29 
3. Ellis Jackson 18 St Felix Sch   4:17.05  + 0.74 805  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:01.41 150m  1:33.99 200m  2:06.58 250m  2:38.64 300m  3:10.93 350m  3:43.90 400m  4:17.05 
    29.30    32.11    32.58    32.59    32.06    32.29    32.97    33.15 
4. Camilla Hattersley 18 Co Glasgow   4:18.88  + 0.76 788  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:35.70 200m  2:08.60 250m  2:41.42 300m  3:14.37 350m  3:47.35 400m  4:18.88 
    30.15    32.65    32.90    32.90    32.82    32.95    32.98    31.53 
5. Lauren Walton 18 Beckenham   4:19.85  + 0.90 779  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:02.93 150m  1:36.21 200m  2:09.16 250m  2:42.11 300m  3:15.36 350m  3:48.23 400m  4:19.85 
    30.36    32.57    33.28    32.95    32.95    33.25    32.87    31.62 
6. Lucinda Campbell 17 Windsor   4:19.87  + 0.67 779  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:03.09 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:08.49 250m  2:41.35 300m  3:14.55 350m  3:47.91 400m  4:19.87 
    30.77    32.32    32.63    32.77    32.86    33.20    33.36    31.96 
7. Chloe Bean 18 Guildford Ct   4:19.97  + 0.67 778  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:02.32 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:08.92 250m  2:41.82 300m  3:14.95 350m  3:48.37 400m  4:19.97 
    29.76    32.56    33.00    33.60    32.90    33.13    33.42    31.60 
8. Abbie Houston 17 Dumfries   4:23.06  + 0.81 751  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:03.15 150m  1:36.29 200m  2:09.71 250m  2:42.96 300m  3:16.76 350m  3:50.35 400m  4:23.06 
    30.23    32.92    33.14    33.42    33.25    33.80    33.59    32.71 
9. Francesca Hay 17 Nova Cent'n   4:23.41  + 0.82 748  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:02.48 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:09.00 250m  2:42.39 300m  3:16.10 350m  3:50.21 400m  4:23.41 
    30.03    32.45    33.21    33.31    33.39    33.71    34.11    33.20 
10. Jennifer Tatters 18 Co Sund'land   4:29.55  + 0.82 698  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:37.31 200m  2:11.43 250m  2:45.80 300m  3:20.43 350m  3:55.34 400m  4:29.55 
    30.26    33.40    33.65    34.12    34.37    34.63    34.91    34.21 
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EVENT 565 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Anne Bochmann 19 Bath Univ   4:12.52  + 0.83 849  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:00.62 150m  1:32.61 200m  2:04.91 250m  2:37.15 300m  3:09.67 350m  3:41.60 400m  4:12.52 
    29.07    31.55    31.99    32.30    32.24    32.52    31.93    30.92 
2. Libby Mitchell 19 TauntonDeane   4:13.55  + 0.84 839  
